
Komunikat nr 3

GK Piast Szczecin

Baszta Golczewo

Poz. Nr. Kod UCI Nazwisko Imię Klub czas strata średnia

1 60 POL20000225 Łączkowski Cezary TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM 00:11,588 00,0 62,13

2 30 POL20000126 Papierski Damian UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK  00:11,758 00,2 61,23

3 29 POL20000606 Kamiński Kamil Grupa Kolarska PLANET X-BOGO SZCZECIN 00:11,831 00,2 60,86

4 32 POL20000716 Richter Wiktor UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK  00:11,850 00,3 60,76

5 10 POL20000810 Prokopyszyn Filip LKS TRASA Zielona Góra 00:11,883 00,3 60,59

6 51 POL20000418 Kucharski Bartosz GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz. 00:11,897 00,3 60,52

7 50 POL20000211 Reich Oskar ALKS Stal-Ocetix-Iglotex-Grudziądz 00:11,934 00,3 60,33

8 33 POL20000323 Jakubasz Mateusz UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK  00:11,943 00,4 60,29

9 36 POL20010116 Zieliński Norbert Baszta Golczewo 00:11,973 00,4 60,14

10 34 POL20001121 Walaszczyk Mateusz Baszta Golczewo 00:12,169 00,6 59,17

11 35 POL20000124 Raducki Maciej Baszta Golczewo 00:12,209 00,6 58,97

12 59 POL20010614 Śliwka Daniel TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM 00:12,405 00,8 58,04

13 49 POL20001003 Ścibior Jakub ALKS Stal-Ocetix-Iglotex-Grudziądz 00:12,406 00,8 58,04

14 74 POL20010212 Rzepka Robert UKKS IMIELIN TEAM CORRATEC 00:12,409 00,8 58,02

15 65 POL20010611 Wiśniewski Dawid KS Społem Łódź Ulisse Central 00:12,414 00,8 58,00

16 28 POL20000625 Król Daniel LUKS Dwójka Diesel Truck Stryków 00:12,482 00,9 57,68

1/8 finału

1 36 POL20010116 Zieliński Norbert Baszta Golczewo

2 33 POL20000323 Jakubasz Mateusz UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK  

1 50 POL20000211 Reich Oskar ALKS Stal-Ocetix-Iglotex-Grudziądz

2 34 POL20001121 Walaszczyk Mateusz Baszta Golczewo

1 51 POL20000418 Kucharski Bartosz GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz.

2 35 POL20000124 Raducki Maciej Baszta Golczewo

1 10 POL20000810 Prokopyszyn Filip LKS TRASA Zielona Góra

2 33 POL20010614 Śliwka Daniel TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM

1 32 POL20000716 Richter Wiktor UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK  

2 49 POL20001003 Ścibior Jakub ALKS Stal-Ocetix-Iglotex-Grudziądz

1 74 POL20010212 Rzepka Robert UKKS IMIELIN TEAM CORRATEC

2 29 POL20000606 Kamiński Kamil Grupa Kolarska PLANET X-BOGO SZCZECIN

1 30 POL20000126 Papierski Damian UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK  

2 65 POL20010611 Wiśniewski Dawid KS Społem Łódź Ulisse Central

1 60 POL20000225 Łączkowski Cezary TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM

2 28 POL20000625 Król Daniel LUKS Dwójka Diesel Truck Stryków

1/4 finału

1 32 POL20000716 Richter Wiktor UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK  

2 10 POL20000810 Prokopyszyn Filip LKS TRASA Zielona Góra

1 51 POL20000418 Kucharski Bartosz GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz.

2 74 POL20010212 Rzepka Robert UKKS IMIELIN TEAM CORRATEC
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1 50 POL20000211 Reich Oskar ALKS Stal-Ocetix-Iglotex-Grudziądz

2 30 POL20000126 Papierski Damian UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK  

1 60 POL20000225 Łączkowski Cezary TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM

2 36 POL20010116 Zieliński Norbert Baszta Golczewo

1/2 finału

1 50 POL20000211 Reich Oskar ALKS Stal-Ocetix-Iglotex-Grudziądz

2 51 POL20000418 Kucharski Bartosz GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz.

1 60 POL20000225 Łączkowski Cezary TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM

2 32 POL20000716 Richter Wiktor UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK  

Finał C

1 30 POL20000126 Papierski Damian UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK  

2 10 POL20000810 Prokopyszyn Filip LKS TRASA Zielona Góra

3 74 POL20010212 Rzepka Robert UKKS IMIELIN TEAM CORRATEC

4 36 POL20010116 Zieliński Norbert Baszta Golczewo

Finał B

1 51 POL20000418 Kucharski Bartosz GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz.

2 32 POL20000716 Richter Wiktor UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK  

Finał A

1 60 POL20000225 Łączkowski Cezary TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM

2 50 POL20000211 Reich Oskar ALKS Stal-Ocetix-Iglotex-Grudziądz

Klasyfikacja końcowa

1 60 POL20000225 Łączkowski Cezary TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM

2 50 POL20000211 Reich Oskar ALKS Stal-Ocetix-Iglotex-Grudziądz

3 51 POL20000418 Kucharski Bartosz GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz.

4 32 POL20000716 Richter Wiktor UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK  

5 30 POL20000126 Papierski Damian UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK  

6 10 POL20000810 Prokopyszyn Filip LKS TRASA Zielona Góra

7 74 POL20010212 Rzepka Robert UKKS IMIELIN TEAM CORRATEC

8 36 POL20010116 Zieliński Norbert Baszta Golczewo

9 29 POL20000606 Kamiński Kamil Grupa Kolarska PLANET X-BOGO SZCZECIN

10 33 POL20000323 Jakubasz Mateusz UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK  

11 34 POL20001121 Walaszczyk Mateusz Baszta Golczewo

12 35 POL20000124 Raducki Maciej Baszta Golczewo

13 59 POL20010614 Śliwka Daniel TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM

14 49 POL20001003 Ścibior Jakub ALKS Stal-Ocetix-Iglotex-Grudziądz

15 65 POL20010611 Wiśniewski Dawid KS Społem Łódź Ulisse Central

16 28 POL20000625 Król Daniel LUKS Dwójka Diesel Truck Stryków

Komisja sędziowska


